ETCC 2011 Vol 3 / Fiji 1day special

VWA-Cup / ETCC Sprint R

2011/3/6 11:31

< FusiI1GPEEDWAY 1IRBFER TR Weather :B§h
Fuji Speedway(4,563m) Track :F54
. Ave. .
Pos No Name Car Type Lap Total Time km/h Gap Best Time Lap
VWA-C-0 Start Time :11:11'09 Finish Time :11:27'44.523 Entry :1 Start:1 Finish:1
37 1 @\ =T ARK MK-V Stage3 VW GolfV GTI/2.0 8  16'35.523 130.906 2'02.165 8
ETCC500 Start Time :11:11'09 Finish Time :11:27'12.453 Entry :6 Start:6 Finish :6
30 1 WKEH i OUTER PLUS na7'v& Lotus Exige 240cup/1.8 8  16'03.453 135.263 1'58.594 2
8 2 & tmhr’ T949-7"3A % 240cup Lotus I¥Y—Y" 240cup/1.€ 8 16'05.813 134.933 2.360 2.360 1'58.935 2
13 3 |uAXfE-— OUTER PLUSYrvamaken Lotus I)—*" 111R/1.8 8 16'06.233 134.874 2.780 0.420 1'58.275 5
11 4 Et#iE— STILENIA 156GTAtL ALFA 156GTA-sele/3.2 8  16'14.184 133.773 10.731 7.951 1'59.923 4
10 5 RE=#A NMYLY156E R oL D ALFA 156V627/3.2 8  16'18.046 133.245 14.593 3.862 2'00.382 6
51 6 {RE M HILIAR)—LM3 BMW M3 CSL 8  16'35.057 130.967 31.604 17.011 2'03.293 2
VWA-C-1 Start Time :11:11'09 Finish Time :11:27'51.075 Entry :4 Start :4 Finish :4
12 1 Em@E YAyaRrR VW Y0yaR/2.0 8  16'42.075 130.050 2'03.243 3
04 2 HB#=E 4= Audi TT/2.0 8  16'59.870 127.781 17.795 17.795 2'04.909 4
7 3 EEk BX AASAUC-GTI VW Golf GTI/2.0 8 17'05.089 127.130 23.014 5.219 2'05.945 2
15 4 [/ B I.S.D.C. R32 VW GOLF4 R32/3.2 8  17'24.018 124.825 41.943 18.929 2'06.654 8
SS300 Start Time :11:11'09 Finish Time :11:27'21.745 Entry :5 Start:5 Finish:5
50 1 H#& E& OUTER PLUS¥Ti Racina CEl Lotus 14Y-Y'S PP/1.8 8  16'12.745 133.971 2'00.390 2
6 2 A\ & OUTER PLUS211 Lotus 2-11/1.8 8 16'14.630 133.712 1.885 1.885 157.837 5
3 3 gmEgELIFE Profi Cayman Porsche #430S/3.4 8  16'25.667 132.215 12.922 11.037 2'01.048 5
16 4 Ki¥ E#f OUTERPLUS* TiR¥% 2/MIFA Lotus I%Y-Y"S/1.8 8  16'31.404 131.450 18.659 5737 201.482 2
85 5 J\# HH TECNO145/2.0 145/2.0 8  18'23.705 118.075 2'10.960 1'52.301 2'04.474 6
VWA-C-2 Start Time :11:11'09 Finish Time :11:28'10.547 Entry:1 Start:1 Finish:1
4 1 @AY Bz Ci18Tekwith IE VW GOLF4 GTX/1.8 8  17'01.547 127.571 2'05.869 5
S300 Start Time :11:11'09 Finish Time :11:28'37.560 Entry :4 Start:4 Finish :4
321 1 kA #H= AH—XRS RENAULT MEGANE RS 8  17'28.560 124.285 2'08.354 3
17 2 MR BRK michelin-OZ-mini BMW MINI/1.6 8  17'29.077 124.223 0517 0517 208537 8
5 3 ER EA GO!CANUCKS! VW Golf GTI/2.0 8  17'57.770 120.916 29.210 28.693 2'12.459 3
36 4 DEVESA Philippi Adenau 156V6 ALFA 156V6/2.5 1 2'24.108 106.395 7Laps 7Laps
S200 Start Time :11:11'09 Finish Time :11:29'07.025 Entry:1 Start:1 Finish:1
2 1 WY BSE ISDC.SZI £™—Mb VW Za—-t"-h/1.8 8 17'58.025 120.888 2'12.649 7
R200 Start Time :11:11'09 Finish Time :11:28'07.374 Entry:1 Start:1 Finish:1
82 1 XIg &— SHUN 156AR ALFA 156TS/2.0 7 16'58.374 111.838 223985 4

Fastest Lap

SS300  1'57.837 (5/8) 139.403 km/h
ETCC500 1'58.275 (5/ 8) 138.886 km/h 13
VWA-C-0 2'02.165 (8 / 8) 134.464 km/h 37
VWA-C-1 2'03.243 (3/8) 133.288 km/h 12
VWA-C-2 2'05.869 (5/8) 130.507 km/h 44
S300 2'08.354 (3/8) 127.980 km/h 321
S200 2'12.649 (71 8) 123.837 km/h 2
R200 2'23.985(4/7) 114.087 km/h 82
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